

University of Lakki Marwat

District: Lakki Marwat (28420) Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (Pakistan)

🗟 0969-511819, 🖻 0969-510019, registrar@ulm.edu.pk: Web site: www.ulm.edu.pk

ADDENDUM/CORRIGENDUM RFP (CMS)

This is with reference to RFP Notice (06/2020) published in Daily Mashriq on September 03, 2020; it is to inform that pre-bid meeting will be held on September 17, 2020 at 11:30 A.M, at University of Lakki Marwat.

The other terms and conditions of admissions would remain the same.

➡ For further information visit www.ulm.edu.pk

Convener UPC The University of Lakki Marwat